May 22 2024 (16:42) India Rail Info

Udaipur City - Katihar Special Fare Summer Special/09623 - Exp - NWR
UDZ/Udaipur City to KIR/Katihar Junction
34h 40m - 1787 km - 24 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 UDZ |Udaipur City 16:05 0 |1 0 31 (581 |[NWR
2 RPZ  |Ranapratapnagar 16:13 16:15 2m |0 |1 4 74 {563 [NWR
3 |MV) |Mavlijunction 16:46 16:48 2m |0 |1 43 |53 NWR
4 |CNA |Chanderiya 18:10 18:12 2m [0 |1 115 |85 WR

5 |BHL |Bhilwara 18:45 18:50 5m |0 |1 162 |66 |414 |NWR
6 |AIl Ajmer Junction 20:50 21:00 10m (0 |1 294 |41 [482 [NWR
7 |KSG |Kishangarh 21:37 21:39 2m (0 |1 319 |72 |462 |NWR
8 |JP Jaipur Junction 23:10 23:20 10m |0 |1 429 |58 (428 |NWR
9 |BKI Bandikui Junction 00:53 00:55 2m |0 |2 |519 |92 |222 |NWR
10 [BTE [Bharatpur Junction 01:58 02:00 2m [0 (2 |616 |52 |174 |WCR
11 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 03:00 03:05 5m |0 (2 |667 |67 |167 |NCR
12 |SSDT |[Shamshabad Town 03:30 03:32 2m |0 (2 |695 |52 NCR
13 |ETW |Etawah Junction 05:38 05:40 2m (0 |2 804 |70 |151 [NCR
14 |CNB [Kanpur Central 07:40 07:50 10m (0 |2 943 |63 |127 |NCR
15 |[PRY] |Prayagrajjunction 10:55 11:00 5m |0 |2 1137 |42 |97 |[NCR

(Allahabad)
16 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 14:40 14:50 10m |0 |2 1290 (87 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)

17 |BXR  |Buxar 15:55 15:57 2m (0 |2 [1384 |96 |68 [ECR
18 |ARA |Arajunction 16:40 16:42 2m |0 |2 1452 |62 |59 |ECR
19 [(DNR |Danapur 17:20 17:22 2m |0 |2 1492 120 |54 |ECR
20 |[PPTA |Patliputra Junction 17:40 17:50 10m (0 |2 1498 |25 |53 |ECR
21 |HJP Hajipur Junction 18:40 18:45 5m |0 |2 1518 |40 |55 |ECR
22 |BJU Barauni Junction 20:55 21:05 10m (0 |2 |1606 {23 (48 [ECR
23 |BGS [Begusarai 21:45 21:47 2m [0 |2 1621 |59 (42 |ECR
24 |KGG |Khagaria Junction 22:28 22:30 2m |0 |2 1661 |57 |39 |ECR
25 [NNA [|Naugachia 23:40 23:42 2m |0 |2 1728 |19 |39 |ECR
26 |KIR Katihar Junction 02:45 0 |3 1787 |- 32 |NFR

May 22 2024 (16:42) https://indiarailinfo.com




